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       (Our four largest tanks can be partially buried 700mm; conditions apply)
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Mist Green Beige

Heritage RedBlack Dark Grey

Light Grey White Mountain Blue

11 Colours
to choose from

Colours may vary slightly
from those shown
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Standard Colour Standard Colour

ST06000 5,681 1877 2278
ST05000 5,020 1850 2270 1 x 40mm BSP
ST03000 2,840 1450 1850 1 x 40mm BSP
ST02000 1,894 1150 1580
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Model Capacity Outlet (mm)
(Litres) Base Top Overall to Inlet Qty x Size

A� 31000 31,000 3760 3760 3100 2950 1 x 50mm BSP
A� 25200 25,210 3555 3555 2900 2750 1 x 50mm BSP
A� 21000 21,036 3555 3555 2350 2180 1 x 50mm BSP
A�1 6000 16,095 3555 3555 2000 1800 1 x 50mm BSP
A�1 0000 10,046 2200 2200 3000 2870 1 x 50mm BSP
A� 05000 5,020 1770 1770 2280 2200 1 x 50mm BSP

A� 02700 2,555 1280 1350 2000 1970 1 x 40mm BSP
A� 02500 2,510 1600 1600 1500 1480 1 x 40mm BSP
A� 01600 1,640 1290 1350 1580 1500 1 x 25mm BSP
A� 01100 1,110 900 960 1800 1750 1 x 25mm BSP
A� 00800 774 1090 1350 850 720 1 x 25mm BSP
A� 00600 598 800 980 1140 1100 1 x 25mm BSP
A� 00450 475 890 890 960 850 1 x 25mm BSP
A� 00300 295 800 980 650 600 1 x 25mm BSP  

Diameter (mm) Height (mm)

A� 03000 3,080 1600 1600 1800 1750 1 x 40mm BSP

1,865 1450 1360 1 x 40mm BSP
HZ03000

HZ00500H

AQ31000
AQ25200
AQ21000
AQ16000
AQ10000
AQ05000

AQ02700
AQ02500
AQ01600
AQ01100
AQ00800
AQ00600
AQ00450
AQ00300

AQ03000

HZ01900
1520/18005
1520/1800

Khaki Heritage Green

Mist Green Beige

Heritage RedBlack Dark Grey

Light Grey White Mountain Blue

11 Colours
to choose from

Colours may vary slightly
from those shown

Karaka

Standard Colour Standard Colour

Weight 
(KG)
500
400
330
280
220
100
75
60
60
45
40
35
25
25
20

 x 40mm BSP1135
100
80
50

170
100
35

1 x 40mm BSP
Length (mm) Diameter (mm)
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Inlet

Overflow

Pump  and Pump Cover

(Mist Green Only)



Let Aqua Tanks provide your water storage solutions

TM

Featured Accessories

Ecojet Pumps Aqua Vane Aqua Snorkel Tank to Pump 
Connector

Pump Cover



Installation
Installation instructions are provided at the time of delivery. It is 

important that the installation instructions are followed to protect 

your pro-rata warranty. Installation instructions are also available on 

our website www.aquatanks.co.nz.

Delivery
We can arrange delivery of your tank anywhere in the North Island. 

Please contact one of our team to confirm delivery of your tank. 

Large tanks require a big area to unload .

New Zealand Standard
All of our tanks are manufactured to the highest standard for water 

storage tanks AS/NZS 4766:2006.

Warranty
All Aqua Tanks™ come with a pro-rata warranty which warrants the  

tank against an y defects in material or manufacturing.  

2013Botany

Aqua TanksTM have additional 
strength moulded  into the 
tanks  through a  combination of 
lifting eyes  ( AQ05000-AQ31000) 
,patentented  r ibbed and domed 
construction

All Aqua TanksTM  have a BSP 

threaded outlet near the base, 

large tanks  (AQ05000 - AQ31000) 

include a 50mm BSP female 

The AQ31000, AQ25200 

AQ21000, and AQ16000 have a 

vent, lifting lugs and the 

facility to install multiple inlet 

HEAD OFFICE
36 Cryers Rd, East Tamaki,

P.O. BOX 58-632 Botany, Auckland 2013, New Zealand

0800 370 007
Phone: 64-9-273-5666

Email: tcs@aquatanks.co.nz
Fax: 64-9-273-5668

www.aquatanks.co.nz

TM

Trademark  #1020453               

Patent  #505190 

Trademark of 

Galloway  International Ltd.

Terms and Conditions
Aqua Tanks® is a registered trademark and wholly owned division of Galloway International Ltd.  Galloway 

International Ltd continuously explores means to improve the products that it designs, manufactures and 

distributes.  Photos used do  not necessarily depict standard  features and  Galloway International  Ltd 

made to produce sales and service literature which is current.  This brochure should not be regarded as a 

accessories.  Distributors and dealers are not agents of Galloway International Ltd and they have no authori-

ty  to  bind Galloway International  Ltd b y any express undertaking or representation including but  not 

limited to representations of a product sales, application or service nature.

Dealer Name:




